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特洁SV4真空蒸汽清洗机

特征：
• 持续注水锅炉
• 紧凑轻巧
• 强大的4.5巴压力
• 集成真空

不间断补水锅炉
该机器锅炉具有连续注水功能，对于操作来说更安全，
等待锅炉升温的停机时间更少。 更长的运行时间可确保
更高的生产率。

紧凑轻巧
小而轻的型号，使机器使用起来非常符合人体工程学，
并且易于运输和移动。 从而使机器在许多蒸汽应用中得
到最大利用。

强大的4.5巴压力
体积小巧但功能强大，可用于家庭或商业环境，采用最
佳的商业组件设计，以达到所需的结果。

真空集成
使用真空设备，表面几乎可以保持干燥，并可以快速完
成清洁过程，从而减少了时间。 湿吸的情况下，12升的
回收箱可以在紧急情况下加倍，从而最大化了机器的功
能并减少了所需的存储空间。
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特洁SV4真空蒸汽清洗机

技术参数

工作宽度 30 cm

储水箱 5 litre

压力 4.5 bar

锅炉功率 1950

规格 (L x W x H)（包含把手） 57 X 40 X 82 cm

重量(空) 25 kg

真空马达功率 850W

锅炉容量 1.8 litres

回收容量 12 litres

电线长度 10 m

电压 220V/240V 50Hz

型号 SKU

特洁SV4干蒸汽清洗抽吸机

配件

2.5m 二合一软管

二合一延长管 x 2
300mm 地刷

300mm 吸水扒胶条

300mm 地毯刷

250mm 玻璃刮

圆形聚酯细毛刷（小推入）x 5x 5
圆形黄铜细刷（小推入）x 5
家私吸扒

缝隙工具

短喷枪

95mm 三角刷x 1



SV4 steam
Steam SV4 - steam & vacuum continuous 4.5 Bar

Features:
• Continuous fill boiler
• Compact and lightweight
• Powerful 4.5 Bar pressure
• Integral vacuum
Continuous fill
This machine has a continuous fill boiler feature, safer for the operator
and less down time in waiting for the boiler to heat up. Longer run time
ensures higher productivity.
Compact and lightweight
The smallest and lightest model, making the machine very  ergonomic 
to use and easy to transport and move from location to  location. 
Resulting in maximum use of the machine for manysteam  applications.
Powerful 4.5 Bar pressure
Small but powerful enough for either domestic or commercial  
environments, designed using the best commercial components to  
deliver the power to achieve the desired results.
Integral in vacuum
With the vacuum facility, surfaces are left virtually dry and allows  for a 
quick one process clean, reducing time. The 12 litre collection  tank can
double up in emergencies as a wet pick up maximising the  machine 
features and less storage space required.

Diversey Cleaning Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

3/F, China Info. Tech. Center, 455 Fu Shan Road, Pudong Shanghai 200122 
P.R.China

Hotline：400 628 2388 

www.diversey.com

© 2018 Diversey, Inc. All Rights Reserved. XXXXX-xx-00/00

Steam SV4
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Steam SV4

Technical data
Working width 30 cm
Reservoir tank 5 litre
Pressure 4.5 bar
Boiler wattage 1950
Dimensions (L x W x H) 57 X 40 X 82 cm with handle
Machine weight (empty) 25 kilo
Vacuum motor 850W
Boiler capacity 1.8 litres
Vacuum tank 12 litres
Cord length 10 m
Rated voltage 220V/240V 50Hz

Model Article code

TASKI Steam SV4 with Kit CN

Accessories
2.5m steam & vacuum hose
Extension tube steam & vacuum only x 2
300mm floor brush
300mm squeegee insert
300mm carpet insert
250mm glass washer
Round polyester detail brush (small push fit) x 5
Round brass detail brush (small push fit) x 5
Upholstery suction tool
Crevice tool
Short steam lance
95mm triangular brush x 1
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